BW Interim Principal
Hope Langston
hlangston@northfieldschools.org
507.664.3302
Admin Assistant to the Principal
Maria Acasio

macasiocarrizo@northfieldschools.org B\WW Attendance

507.664.3301

BW Main Office 507-664-3300

Office Specialist
Kari Engle
kengle@northfieldschools.org
507.664.3303

507.664.3306

bwattendance@northfieldschools.org

Teachers

Access the staff directory for emails and

phone numbers

Health Concerns

School Nurse

Lucy Archibald
larchibald@northfieldschools.org,

507.664.3305

Learning Concerns

School Psychologist
Molly Ericksen
mericksen@northfieldschools.org
507.664.3304
Interim Assistant Principal & Behavior Coach
Adam Danielson

adanielson@northfieldschools.org
507.664.3330

Mental Health Concerns

School Social Worker
Jen Peterson
jpeterson@northfieldschools.org
507.664.3372
School Psychologist
Molly Ericksen
mericksen@northfieldschools.org
507.664.3304
_or-

Rice County Social Services
offers services to families:
https://www.co.rice.mn.us/340/Social-Services
507.332.6115

Kid Ventures

Tonya Merritt
tmerritt@northfieldschools.org
507.664.3395

Transportation

BW Office:
507.664.3300

Benjamin Bus:
507.645.5720

Technology:

Visit the tech website for information:
Tech Access - Northfield Public Schools

Child Nutrition

BW Food Service Director
Marie Kyllo
mkyllo@northfieldschools.org
507.664.3324

Northfield Public Schools Director of
Child Nutrition
Stephany Stromme
sstromme@northfieldschools.org
507.645.3432

Free and Reduced Lunch Status &
Educational Benefits
Rachael Caspers
rcaspers@northfieldschools.org
507.663.0621

Interpretation and Language Services

Download Talking Points mobile app,
which can translate text messages
between you and school staff.
https://talkingpts.org/families

Cultural Liaison
Sebastian Burset
sburset@northfieldschools.org
217.766.5457




